Individual Best Times (All Time)

Leoni Jones - (869832) - Borough Of Stockton Swim Scheme - 200 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

2:47.37
2:49.71
2:50.22
2:52.42
2:52.45
2:52.50
2:54.84
2:56.13
3:00.55
3:03.34
3:19.03
3:21.23
3:26.31
3:44.44
3:58.42
4:01.91
4:08.28

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:52.45
2:54.84
2:50.22
2:52.42
2:47.37

2:49.71
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

519
498
494
475
475
474
455
446
414
395
309
299
277
215
179
172

159

WA Pts

475
455
494
475
519
498

Round

r m I I I T I I I I IT I I I T

Round

I I T I I I

Date

14/12/19
03/11/19
17/10/21
07/08/21
16/10/22
13/10/19
07/11/21
07/04/18
13/11/16
23/04/16
28/03/15
19/09/15
10/01/15
20/09/14
18/05/14
09/02/14
18/01/14

Date

16/10/22
07/11/21
17/10/21
07/08/21
14/12/19
03/11/19

Meet

Scottish National Short Course Championships
North East Region Open Championships (25m)
BOSSS Winter Swim Festival 2021

BOSSS

BOSSS Winter Swimming Meet 2022

BOSSS Winter Swim Festival 2019

SE North East Region Open Championships (25m) 2021
Gaw Spring Meet

Borough of Stockton SS Winter Swimming Challenge
Chester le Street Annual Club Gala

North Tyneside Mad March Hare Extravaganza
Richmond Dales Open Meet

P & D Last Chance County Qualifier

Richmond Dales ASC Open Meet

Wear Valley ASC May 2014 Level 3 Meet

Durham City Very Last Chance Qualifier

Newburn New Year Graded Meet

Meet

BOSSS Winter Swimming Meet 2022

SE North East Region Open Championships (25m) 2021
BOSSS Winter Swim Festival 2021

BOSSS

Scottish National Short Course Championships

North East Region Open Championships (25m)

Venue

Edinburgh
Sheffield
Billingham
Billingham Forum
Billingham Forum
Billingham
Sheffield
Dunston
Billingham
Chester-le-Street
Stanley

Durham

Stanley

Durham

Bishop Aukland
Durham

Stanley

Venue

Billingham Forum
Sheffield
Billingham
Billingham Forum
Edinburgh
Sheffield

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Bo Stockton
Bo Stockton
Bo Stockton
Bo Stockton
Bo Stockton
Bo Stockton
Bo Stockton
Bo Stockton
Bo Stockton

Bo Stockton

Bo Stockton

Stockton

Stockton

Club Swam Under

Bo Stockton
Bo Stockton
Bo Stockton
Bo Stockton
Bo Stockton

Bo Stockton

Level

Level

2
2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



2:52.50
2:56.13
3:00.55
3:03.34
3:21.23
3:19.03
3:26.31
3:44.44
3:58.42
4:01.91
4:08.28

Copyright 2024

474
446
414
395
299
309
277
215
179

159

m I I I I I I I

T

13/10/19
07/04/18
13/11/16
23/04/16
19/09/15
28/03/15
10/01/15
20/09/14
18/05/14
09/02/14
18/01/14

BOSSS Winter Swim Festival 2019

Gaw Spring Meet

Borough of Stockton SS Winter Swimming Challenge
Chester le Street Annual Club Gala

Richmond Dales Open Meet

North Tyneside Mad March Hare Extravaganza

P & D Last Chance County Qualifier

Richmond Dales ASC Open Meet

Wear Valley ASC May 2014 Level 3 Meet

Durham City Very Last Chance Qualifier

Newburn New Year Graded Meet

Billingham
Dunston
Billingham
Chester-le-Street
Durham

Stanley

Stanley

Durham

Bishop Aukland
Durham

Stanley

Bo Stockton
Bo Stockton
Bo Stockton

Bo Stockton

Bo Stockton

Stockton

Stockton

Page 2/2
2
3
4

W W W w

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



