## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Leoni Jones - (869832) - Borough Of Stockton Swim Scheme - 200 Breaststroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:47.37	519	Н	14/12/19	Scottish National Short Course Championships	Edinburgh	Bo Stockton	2
2:49.71	498	Н	03/11/19	North East Region Open Championships (25m)	Sheffield	Bo Stockton	2
2:50.22	494	Н	17/10/21	BOSSS Winter Swim Festival 2021	Billingham	Bo Stockton	2
2:52.42	475	Н	07/08/21	BOSSS	Billingham Forum	Bo Stockton	0
2:52.45	475	Н	16/10/22	BOSSS Winter Swimming Meet 2022	Billingham Forum	Bo Stockton	2
2:52.50	474	Н	13/10/19	BOSSS Winter Swim Festival 2019	Billingham	Bo Stockton	2
2:54.84	455	Н	07/11/21	SE North East Region Open Championships (25m) 2021	Sheffield	Bo Stockton	2
2:56.13	446	Н	07/04/18	Gaw Spring Meet	Dunston	Bo Stockton	3
3:00.55	414	Н	13/11/16	Borough of Stockton SS Winter Swimming Challenge	Billingham	Bo Stockton	4
3:03.34	395	Н	23/04/16	Chester le Street Annual Club Gala	Chester-le-Street	Bo Stockton	3
3:19.03	309	Н	28/03/15	North Tyneside Mad March Hare Extravaganza	Stanley		3
3:21.23	299	Н	19/09/15	Richmond Dales Open Meet	Durham		3
3:26.31	277	Н	10/01/15	P & D Last Chance County Qualifier	Stanley		3
3:44.44	215	F	20/09/14	Richmond Dales ASC Open Meet	Durham	Bo Stockton	3
3:58.42	179	Н	18/05/14	Wear Valley ASC May 2014 Level 3 Meet	Bishop Aukland		3
4:01.91	172		09/02/14	Durham City Very Last Chance Qualifier	Durham	Stockton	3
4:08.28	159	Н	18/01/14	Newburn New Year Graded Meet	Stanley	Stockton	3

## Swims in Date Order

	Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
	2:52.45	475	Н	16/10/22	BOSSS Winter Swimming Meet 2022	Billingham Forum	Bo Stockton	2
	2:54.84	455	Н	07/11/21	SE North East Region Open Championships (25m) 2021	Sheffield	Bo Stockton	2
	2:50.22	494	Н	17/10/21	BOSSS Winter Swim Festival 2021	Billingham	Bo Stockton	2
	2:52.42	475	Н	07/08/21	BOSSS	Billingham Forum	Bo Stockton	0
	2:47.37	519	Н	14/12/19	Scottish National Short Course Championships	Edinburgh	Bo Stockton	2
Co	2:49.71 opyright 202	498 4	Н	03/11/19	North East Region Open Championships (25m)	Sheffield	Bo Stockton  Powered By SPORT	2 FSYSTEM

							Page 2 / 2
2:52.50	474	Н	13/10/19	BOSSS Winter Swim Festival 2019	Billingham	Bo Stockton	2
2:56.13	446	Н	07/04/18	Gaw Spring Meet	Dunston	Bo Stockton	3
3:00.55	414	Н	13/11/16	Borough of Stockton SS Winter Swimming Challenge	Billingham	Bo Stockton	4
3:03.34	395	Н	23/04/16	Chester le Street Annual Club Gala	Chester-le-Street	Bo Stockton	3
3:21.23	299	Н	19/09/15	Richmond Dales Open Meet	Durham		3
3:19.03	309	Н	28/03/15	North Tyneside Mad March Hare Extravaganza	Stanley		3
3:26.31	277	Н	10/01/15	P & D Last Chance County Qualifier	Stanley		3
3:44.44	215	F	20/09/14	Richmond Dales ASC Open Meet	Durham	Bo Stockton	3
3:58.42	179	Н	18/05/14	Wear Valley ASC May 2014 Level 3 Meet	Bishop Aukland		3
4:01.91	172		09/02/14	Durham City Very Last Chance Qualifier	Durham	Stockton	3
4:08.28	159	Н	18/01/14	Newburn New Year Graded Meet	Stanley	Stockton	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS